
 

 
2023 Meet Schedule 

DATE  TEAM LOCATION NOTES 

Sat., June 24 Rivercrest  HOME 
Picture Day 

9:00 AM 

Mon,. June 26 
Raritan Valley 
Country Club 

AWAY  

Wed., June 28 Metuchen  HOME  

Sat., July 1 BYE   

Wed., July 5 
North Brunswick 

Rapids 
AWAY    

Sat., July 8 Frog Hollow HOME Cross Division 

Wed., July 12 
Raritan Valley 
Country Club 

HOME  

Sat., July 15 
North Brunswick 

Rapids 
HOME  

Wed., July 19 Bridgewater JCC HOME Cross Division 

Sat., July 22 
Metuchen Municipal 

Pool  
AWAY  

Sun., July 23 Roycefield Sprints Roycefield 
Optional Meet 
(Extra cost) 

Fri. & Sat.,    
July 28 & 29 

Championships Round Top All Swimmers 

Tues. & Wed., 
Aug 1 & 2 

Conferences TBD Qualifying Meet 

Wednesday 
Meets:  

Team Meeting: 5:45 
PM  

Warm ups: 6:00 PM  

Start Time: 6:30 PM  

Saturday 
Meets: 

Team Meeting: 8:30 
AM  

Warm ups: 8:45 AM  

Start Time: 9:15 AM  

SWIMMERS MUST ATTEND 
TEAM MEETINGS!! 

http://pwaynj.com/Rivercrest/Directions/froghollow.htm


 

** Parents: Please show your team spirit! Wear blue,  
Rivercrest, or Blue Wave apparel to all meets! ** 

 

 


